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Final Lsi 11 

1  FORSLUND WIDSTRAND Carl Åmotfors skf 107.1 106.0 105.9 107.2 52.9 53.2 532.3  
2  ELIASSON David Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb 105.9 106.5 106.8 107.0 52.8 52.7 531.7  
3  OLOFSSON Erik Överkalix Skytteförening 106.7 105.7 105.5 106.2 53.3 53.2 530.6  
4  IGNELL Anne-Lee Nässjö Skyttegille 106.1 105.7 106.6 106.3 52.3 53.5 530.5  
5  DIGUMURTHI Poorvika Älmhults Skytteförening 104.8 105.7 106.5 107.0 53.2 52.9 530.1  
6  DAHLÉN Linnea Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb 105.4 106.7 105.9 105.6 52.8 52.8 529.2  
7  LARSSON Svea Sörby-Odensbergs 

Skytteföre 
106.6 105.3 105.5 106.4 52.8 52.6 529.2  

8  LESTER Ellen Kville Skytteförening 106.1 105.7 105.3 106.2 53.1 52.4 528.8  

 

Lsi 11 

1  ANDERSSON Li Gammalstorps Skytteförening 104.6 105.7 105.0 104.8 420.1  
2  ANDERSSON Sofie Köla Skytteförening 103.3 103.6 104.2 103.7 414.8  
3  ANDERSSON Victor Skölvene-Ölanda Skytteföre 105.0 103.5 101.3 103.9 413.7  
4  ANTILLA NILSSON Svea Ystads Skyttegille 105.3 106.5 104.7 104.9 421.4  
5  ASP Märta Mönsterås Skytteförening 103.9 104.5 104.5 104.1 417.0  
6  BEERMAN Gilbert Mönsterås Skytteförening 105.6 106.8 105.4 105.5 423.3  
7  BERTELSEN Erik Gullabo Skytteförening 105.9 104.8 105.2 103.7 419.6  
8  BLOMQVIST Milia Åmotfors skf 104.4 104.9 105.3 104.5 419.1  
9  BÄCKMAN Påvel Göteborgs Skyttesportföreni 102.7 103.5 103.5 104.2 413.9  

10  DAHLÉN Linnea Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb 105.4 106.7 105.9 105.6 423.6  
11  DIGUMURTHI Poorvika Älmhults Skytteförening 104.8 105.7 106.5 107.0 424.0  
12  ELIASSON David Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb 105.9 106.5 106.8 107.0 426.2  
13  ENGBOM Neo Bromma-Solna Skytteförening 105.0 105.7 106.3 104.8 421.8  
14  FLOREN Loui Saleby Skytteförening 101.1 102.8 103.6 102.1 409.6  
15  FORSLUND WIDSTRAND Carl Åmotfors skf 107.1 106.0 105.9 107.2 426.2  
16  HALL Erik Arbrå Skytteförening 103.5 104.5 103.6 103.7 415.3  
17  HALLGREN Gabriella Fagersta 

Ungdomsskytteföreni 
102.7 101.9 101.9 102.8 409.3  

18  HERMANSSON Emma Ramselefors Skytteförening 104.6 104.5 105.7 105.7 420.5  
19  HÄGGSTRÖM Melker Ramselefors Skytteförening 104.3 103.0 105.6 104.8 417.7  
20  HÖGBERG Melvin Skällinge Skytteförening 102.8 104.0 103.9 103.2 413.9  
21  IGNELL Anne-Lee Nässjö Skyttegille 106.1 105.7 106.6 106.3 424.7  
22  JAKOBSSON Bianca Överkalix Skytteförening 105.9 104.8 104.2 104.5 419.4  
23  JAKOBSSON Emma Storfors Skytteförening 104.0 103.7 104.6 104.0 416.3  
24  JARL David Värnamo Skytteförening 104.1 104.5 105.3 105.8 419.7  
25  JOHANSSON Wilma Morups Skytteförening 103.5 104.1 103.5 106.0 417.1  
26  JOSEFSSON Molly Gullspång Skytteförening 105.5 104.9 105.6 105.7 421.7  
27  KEIJSNER Milla Ålems Skytteförening 106.0 105.3 104.3 103.9 419.5  
28  LANZ ELFVING Nilea Bromma-Solna Skytteförening 104.6 104.5 103.1 105.3 417.5  
29  LARSSON Svea Sörby-Odensbergs Skytteföre 106.6 105.3 105.5 106.4 423.8  
30  LESTER Ellen Kville Skytteförening 106.1 105.7 105.3 106.2 423.3  
31  LINDGREN Harald Harestads Skyttegille 104.7 106.0 104.7 104.8 420.2  
32  LOVÉN Villemo Delsbo-Bjuråker Skyttefören 105.0 104.9 103.4 105.5 418.8  
33  LUND Liam Arbrå Skytteförening 102.1 103.0 104.1 102.7 411.9  
34  LUNDBERG Frank Hammerdal Skytteförening 104.4 101.7 104.6 104.5 415.2  
35  LÖWENGÄRD Emil Sjöbo Ungdomsskyttegille 104.5 105.8 106.5 105.2 422.0  
36  MÅRTENSSON Noah Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb 105.0 105.3 104.6 102.8 417.7  
37  NILSSON Ellen Tolg Skytteförening 104.5 104.9 104.1 103.5 417.0  
38  NILSSON Ellie Veinge-Eldsberga SF 104.7 102.0 104.6 105.2 416.5  
39  NORDGREN Linn Öregrund-Gräsö Skytteföre 105.6 103.5 105.9 105.2 420.2  
40  OLOFSSON Erik Överkalix Skytteförening 106.7 105.7 105.5 106.2 424.1  
41  PERSSON Celiné Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb 103.6 104.2 105.3 106.3 419.4  
42  PERSSON Ebba Hammerdal Skytteförening 105.2 103.9 103.5 104.4 417.0  
43  PETERSSON Lucas Mönsterås Skytteförening 105.6 105.5 106.2 105.2 422.5  
44  PETTERSSON Kajsa Gimo Skytteförening 104.2 106.0 104.3 104.3 418.8  
45  REINHOLDSSON Felix Laxå Skytteförening 102.3 100.0 103.0 99.8 405.1  
46  RUTSELL Melker Stenkumla Skyttegille 104.6 104.8 104.3 104.1 417.8  
47  SATISH KUMAR Pradyumna Älmhults Skytteförening 104.4 104.1 105.1 105.2 418.8  
48  SJÖSTRÖM Leon Mönsterås Skytteförening 104.7 104.9 105.9 106.2 421.7  
49  SKOG VALLIN Edith Forsa Skytteförening 102.3 103.6 103.0 102.7 411.6  
50  STÅL Tuva Burseryds Skytteförening 100.4 103.9 104.0 104.5 412.8  
51  SVENSSON Melwin Alvesta Skytteförening 104.3 102.9 104.8 104.6 416.6  
52  SÄVBERGER Melker Gamleby Skyttegille 105.0 105.2 104.6 105.9 420.7  
53  SÖDERBLOM Liv Torups Sportskytteklubb 105.8 105.5 103.7 105.0 420.0  
54  VAHLGREN Naomi Långasjö Skytteförening 103.1 102.6 103.3 101.7 410.7  
55  VENDEL Lovisa Gullspång Skytteförening 104.0 103.9 106.6 105.3 419.8  
56  VON DAHN Linus Ka 2 Skytteförening 103.3 105.0 105.3 104.1 417.7  
57  WETTAINEN Lucas Södra Trögds Skyttegille 103.4 104.4 104.9 103.9 416.6  
58  WIEMO Kajsa I16/Lv6 104.9 105.5 105.8 104.8 421.0  

 

 

  



Final Lsi 13 

1  PERSSON Inez Överkalix Skytteförening 106.9 106.9 106.6 106.2 53.4 52.8 532.8  
2  ABELSSON TOREBORG Elwira Saleby Skytteförening 105.5 108.0 105.5 106.2 52.6 53.0 530.8  
3  LINDSTRÖM Edith Dalstorps Skytteförening 106.4 105.5 105.5 106.2 53.5 53.2 530.3  
4  SLEMAN-OLSÉN Alfred Gunnebo Skytteförening 106.7 105.5 105.8 106.1 52.7 52.8 529.6  
5  KOIVUMÄKI Matilda Hållnäs Skytteförening 105.0 105.5 106.4 105.8 53.2 52.9 528.8  
6  ADOLFSSON Adam Eda Skyttegille 105.6 104.9 106.2 105.9 52.5 53.1 528.2  
7  THEODORSSON Holli Åkarps Sportskyttar 106.3 105.2 104.9 106.4 52.5 52.2 527.5  
8  NYSTEDT Albin Karlstad-Ulvsby 

Skytteföreni 
105.1 105.6 105.4 105.8 53.2 52.0 527.1  

 

Lsi 13 

1  PERSSON Inez Överkalix Skytteförening 106.9 106.9 106.6 106.2 426.6  
2  ABELSSON TOREBORG Elwira Saleby Skytteförening 105.5 108.0 105.5 106.2 425.2  
3  SLEMAN-OLSÉN Alfred Gunnebo Skytteförening 106.7 105.5 105.8 106.1 424.1  
4  LINDSTRÖM Edith Dalstorps Skytteförening 106.4 105.5 105.5 106.2 423.6  
5  THEODORSSON Holli Åkarps Sportskyttar 106.3 105.2 104.9 106.4 422.8  
6  KOIVUMÄKI Matilda Hållnäs Skytteförening 105.0 105.5 106.4 105.8 422.7  
7  ADOLFSSON Adam Eda Skyttegille 105.6 104.9 106.2 105.9 422.6  
8  NYSTEDT Albin Karlstad-Ulvsby Skytteföreni 105.1 105.6 105.4 105.8 421.9  
9  PETERSSON Lovisa Mönsterås Skytteförening 105.5 104.2 105.8 106.3 421.8  

10  HAGLUND Alicia Upphärads Skyttegille 104.7 104.7 106.7 105.7 421.8  
11  HÄGERVI Casper Axvalls Skytteförening 106.0 105.4 105.7 104.5 421.6  
12  SJÖGREN Thelma Ålems Skytteförening 105.3 105.7 104.4 105.9 421.3  
13  LAI Aron Bromma-Solna Skytteförening 105.5 106.0 105.2 104.6 421.3  
14  HANSSON Alex Vännäs Skytteförening 104.5 105.5 106.3 104.7 421.0  
15  SOLEGÅRD Junnéa Tvååkers Skyttegille 104.6 105.3 105.0 105.9 420.8  
16  PERSSON Casper Kävlinge Sportskytteklubb 104.4 105.5 105.6 105.2 420.7  
17  BJÖRKLUND Benjamin Öckerö Skytteförening 104.3 106.3 104.6 104.9 420.1  
18  BERGKVIST Kelly Arbrå Skytteförening 104.0 104.8 106.3 104.8 419.9  
19  PARKHED Emmet Össjö Skytteförening 105.5 103.2 105.5 105.4 419.6  
20  JUSTAD Sixten Gammalstorps Skytteförening 104.7 104.0 105.1 104.9 418.7  
21  MALILA Erik Bromma-Solna Skytteförening 105.1 104.5 104.9 102.7 417.2  
22  HÅKANSSON Elin Eringsboda/Backaryd Skyttefö 104.7 103.4 105.3 103.6 417.0  
23  KARILAINEN Matteus Forsa Skytteförening 103.6 105.0 103.6 104.7 416.9  
24  RHODIN JUNESTIG Julia Fältjägarnas Skytteförenin 103.8 104.3 104.8 104.0 416.9  
25  MATSSON Nils Åmåls Sportskytteförening 105.2 104.5 105.0 102.1 416.8  
26  BERGSTRÖM LARSSON Edgar Överkalix Skytteförening 103.1 104.7 104.0 102.3 414.1  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Final Lö 

1  HENRICSSON Anders Linköpings Skytteförening 104.2 105.0 105.5 104.7 51.2 51.1 521.7  
2  NILSSON Moa Värnamo Skytteförening 104.1 102.8 103.8 104.7 51.5 51.8 518.7  
3  BRÅTEN Therese Skillingmarks Skyttegille 102.6 104.2 103.7 103.9 50.5 49.2 514.1  
4  KUYLSER Jacob Bromma-Solna 

Skytteförening 
102.6 103.3 104.0 100.9 51.0 52.1 513.9  

5  NILSSON Rebecka Ullareds Sportskytteklubb 102.5 102.3 102.8 102.6 51.2 50.3 511.7  
6  ANDERSSON Josefin Nässjö Skyttegille 102.4 100.6 104.2 102.7 50.1 51.1 511.1  
7  ROSBERG Sofia Botkyrka Skytteförening 102.1 104.6 102.5 100.1 51.9 49.4 510.6  
8  WANG Angelina Botkyrka Skytteförening 101.9 101.1 103.3 104.1 48.1 49.9 508.4  

 

Lö 

1  HENRICSSON Anders Linköpings Skytteförening 104.2 105.0 105.5 104.7 419.4  
2  NILSSON Moa Värnamo Skytteförening 104.1 102.8 103.8 104.7 415.4  
3  BRÅTEN Therese Skillingmarks Skyttegille 102.6 104.2 103.7 103.9 414.4  
4  KUYLSER Jacob Bromma-Solna Skytteförening 102.6 103.3 104.0 100.9 410.8  
5  WANG Angelina Botkyrka Skytteförening 101.9 101.1 103.3 104.1 410.4  
6  NILSSON Rebecka Ullareds Sportskytteklubb 102.5 102.3 102.8 102.6 410.2  
7  ANDERSSON Josefin Nässjö Skyttegille 102.4 100.6 104.2 102.7 409.9  
8  ROSBERG Sofia Botkyrka Skytteförening 102.1 104.6 102.5 100.1 409.3  
9  HARSHAVARDHAN Naik Botkyrka Skytteförening 100.8 102.8 102.5 102.3 408.4  

10  OLIVARES Ninosca Botkyrka Skytteförening 102.9 103.6 101.4 100.5 408.4  
11  GÄRDESTAM Mathias Karlstad-Ulvsby Skytteföreni 101.3 101.8 101.9 101.9 406.9  
12  KLING Oscar Tvååkers Skyttegille 101.9 101.1 102.4 100.6 406.0  
13  JOHANSSON Ann Christin Anderstorps Skytteförening 102.5 102.4 100.4 100.6 405.9  
14  JOHANSSON Elias Anderstorps Skytteförening 101.3 101.9 100.8 100.9 404.9  
15  ARNESEN Elin Karlstad-Ulvsby Skytteföreni 100.1 100.3 100.9 103.0 404.3  
16  ALA-KULJU Emil Nyköpings Skyttegille 102.2 100.2 100.6 100.8 403.8  
17  GUSTAVSSON Håkan Skee Skyttegille 101.4 100.6 101.2 99.7 402.9  
18  EVERTSON Josphine Morups Skytteförening 103.1 98.9 100.0 100.7 402.7  
19  AHLM Josefine Söraby Skytteförening 100.4 101.6 100.6 99.6 402.2  
20  WIDÉN PALM Gunilla Helsingborgs Skyttesällskap 99.8 98.0 100.8 101.2 399.8  
21  JÖNSSON PETERSSON Johan Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK 102.4 99.9 99.7 97.6 399.6  
22  ERIKSSON Emma Ramselefors Skytteförening 96.0 100.1 100.8 101.5 398.4  
23  LUNDELL Mikael Rasbo-Vaksala Skytteförening 99.7 99.1 99.8 98.4 397.0  
24  FALK Peter Trollhättans Skarpskytteför 99.0 98.4 94.6 99.0 391.0  
25  BUCHER Anders Skabersjö Skytteförening 97.4 95.3 100.3 94.3 387.3  
26  LARSSON Karl-Erik Saleby Skytteförening 98.0 96.4 98.0 93.0 385.4  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Final L 13 

1  FALK Emilia Saleby Skytteförening 105.4 101.3 105.2 105.4 52.0 52.8 522.1  
2  LUNDSTEDT Ylva Ramselefors 

Skytteförening 
100.4 100.9 102.8 101.0 48.1 50.7 503.9  

3  ERIKSSON Ellen Gullabo Skytteförening 101.4 98.7 102.5 103.0 47.7 48.6 501.9  
4  FREIHOLTZ Ella Bäreberg Skytteförening 101.8 100.3 99.3 100.4 49.7 50.3 501.8  
5  PAL Arianah Älmhults Skytteförening 98.4 101.7 102.0 99.5 49.3 50.5 501.4  
6  BLIDBERG Alva Ludvika Skytteförening 101.2 100.2 99.0 99.6 50.5 49.5 500.0  
7  SOLEGÅRD Junéa Tvååkers Skyttegille 101.0 98.1 99.6 101.1 49.5 49.2 498.5  
8  LINDBERG Elina Ringamåla Skytteförening 100.4 101.2 99.1 100.0 47.3 48.9 496.9  

 

L 13 

1  FALK Emilia Saleby Skytteförening 105.4 101.3 105.2 105.4 417.3  
2  ERIKSSON Ellen Gullabo Skytteförening 101.4 98.7 102.5 103.0 405.6  
3  LUNDSTEDT Ylva Ramselefors Skytteförening 100.4 100.9 102.8 101.0 405.1  
4  FREIHOLTZ Ella Bäreberg Skytteförening 101.8 100.3 99.3 100.4 401.8  
5  PAL Arianah Älmhults Skytteförening 98.4 101.7 102.0 99.5 401.6  
6  LINDBERG Elina Ringamåla Skytteförening 100.4 101.2 99.1 100.0 400.7  
7  BLIDBERG Alva Ludvika Skytteförening 101.2 100.2 99.0 99.6 400.0  
8  SOLEGÅRD Junéa Tvååkers Skyttegille 101.0 98.1 99.6 101.1 399.8  
9  BURSTRÖM Milly Ramselefors Skytteförening 98.8 98.2 102.5 100.3 399.8  

10  GÖRANSSON Emma Ystads Skyttegille 101.0 102.2 96.8 99.8 399.8  
11  UTSI HÄGGRUD Josefin Gällivare Skytteförening 97.2 102.2 100.2 97.8 397.4  
12  PETTERSSON Alicia Värnamo Skytteförening 101.0 99.6 95.7 100.8 397.1  
13  AGRELL Hilma Morups Skytteförening 97.3 101.9 99.3 98.1 396.6  
14  JACOBSSON Vincent Krokeks Skytteförening 98.6 97.3 99.9 98.8 394.6  
15  MATTSSON Wilmer Björksta Ungdomsskyttefören 98.9 97.0 101.7 95.8 393.4  
16  SLEMAN-OLSÉN Alfred Gunnebo Skytteförening 94.4 101.2 98.9 98.1 392.6  
17  SMIT Maya Ystads Skyttegille 97.9 98.6 98.3 96.8 391.6  
18  OLOFSSON Moa Överkalix Skytteförening 99.4 96.1 96.4 98.5 390.4  
19  ANDERSSON Malva Sjöbo Ungdomsskyttegille 94.9 98.1 99.2 97.7 389.9  
20  JOHANSSON Agnes Gammalstorps Skytteförening 96.0 97.7 94.3 98.9 386.9  
21  ABELSSON TOREBORG Elwira Saleby Skytteförening 99.1 97.4 97.2 92.4 386.1  
22  HAMMARSTEN Felix Mariefred-Kärnbo Skytteföre 100.1 94.2 95.8 94.3 384.4  
23  ERIKSSON Emil Nässjö Skyttegille 96.8 95.6 95.4 95.6 383.4  
24  PEERSSON Inez Överkalix Skytteförening 91.0 96.7 97.7 97.5 382.9  
25  NILSSON Caspian Gammalstorps Skytteförening 97.4 94.7 95.7 95.0 382.8  
26  NYSTRÖM Doris Gimo Skytteförening 89.5 99.0 95.1 94.6 378.2  
27  ANDERSSON Sofia Göteborgs Skyttesportföreni 94.9 92.1 88.5 96.0 371.5  
28  NYSTEDT Albin Karlstad-Ulvsby Skytteföreni 93.9 95.3 92.6 87.9 369.7  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Final L 15 

1  WESTLUND Isabell Fagersta 
Ungdomsskytteföreni 

102.4 101.8 102.1 103.6 51.4 51.2 512.5  

2  HEMBERG Astrid Saleby Skytteförening 102.4 103.2 100.9 101.9 50.9 50.6 509.9  
3  ANDERSSON Essie Sjöbo Ungdomsskyttegille 100.6 101.5 101.2 101.6 50.1 51.2 506.2  
4  HOLMBERG Ellenor Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskyttef 100.5 103.5 102.4 100.3 46.6 51.3 504.6  
5  VAGERSTAM Liam Värnamo Skytteförening 99.7 101.5 98.4 102.4 50.3 51.4 503.7  
6  MODIG Helga Öved-Östraby 

Skytteförenin 
100.8 96.2 101.7 101.0 48.4 51.6 499.7  

7  DAHLBOM Linnea Forsa Skytteförening 99.0 99.3 100.5 100.6 50.0 49.4 498.8  
8  SÖDERLUND Emma Umeå Skytteförening 99.3 98.3 102.5 100.0 49.0 47.5 496.6  

 

 

L 15 

1  WESTLUND Isabell Fagersta 
Ungdomsskytteföreni 

102.4 101.8 102.1 103.6 409.9  

2  HEMBERG Astrid Saleby Skytteförening 102.4 103.2 100.9 101.9 408.4  
3  HOLMBERG Ellenor Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskyttef 100.5 103.5 102.4 100.3 406.7  
4  ANDERSSON Essie Sjöbo Ungdomsskyttegille 100.6 101.5 101.2 101.6 404.9  
5  VAGERSTAM Liam Värnamo Skytteförening 99.7 101.5 98.4 102.4 402.0  
6  SÖDERLUND Emma Umeå Skytteförening 99.3 98.3 102.5 100.0 400.1  
7  MODIG Helga Öved-Östraby Skytteförenin 100.8 96.2 101.7 101.0 399.7  
8  DAHLBOM Linnea Forsa Skytteförening 99.0 99.3 100.5 100.6 399.4  
9  BECKER Leo Algutsrums Skytteförening 99.3 98.5 98.7 102.3 398.8  

10  BOSTRÖM Melvin Kalmar/Läckeby Skytteklubb 102.8 99.8 98.7 97.2 398.5  
11  TOFTÉN Alma Stenkumla Skyttegille 97.4 100.7 96.4 101.5 396.0  
12  LITTORIN Molly Skoga-Ekshärads Skyttefören 100.6 98.1 99.2 97.9 395.8  
13  MÅRTENSSON Thea Hållnäs Skytteförening 99.0 98.2 102.1 95.9 395.2  
14  KIERI Nora Morups Skytteförening 95.9 99.9 102.7 96.4 394.9  
15  NESS Tindra Skillingmarks Skyttegille 97.3 99.8 100.7 95.8 393.6  
16  JOHANSSON Wilma Alvesta Skytteförening 98.5 104.0 93.8 95.7 392.0  
17  MILLER Johanna Skillingmarks Skyttegille 97.0 98.0 101.1 94.2 390.3  
18  RILHEIM Elias Christianstads Skyttesällska 97.2 97.2 98.7 96.8 389.9  
19  BJÖRKMAN Elliot Skolungdomens i Stockholm 

Sky 
95.9 97.3 95.8 99.9 388.9  

20  HANSSON Maja Öved-Östraby Skytteförenin 99.3 96.5 94.9 98.1 388.8  
21  FORSBERG Axel Gimo Skytteförening 94.9 95.8 95.9 100.2 386.8  
22  RUTGERS Lukas Eringsboda/Backaryd Skyttefö 93.0 97.3 97.8 95.4 383.5  
23  JOSEFSSON Nova Gullspång Skytteförening 95.5 95.1 98.9 93.9 383.4  
24  STENGÅRD William Stenkumla Skyttegille 92.6 92.1 98.8 96.6 380.1  
25  BERGSTRÖM LARSSON Adrian Kubikenborgs Skytteförening 89.0 93.2 97.3 94.6 374.1  
26  BENGTSSON Maja Morups Skytteförening 88.5 95.4 94.6 91.0 369.5  
27  NORDH Tea Österlen Skytteförening 94.4 100.0 93.3 81.8 369.5  
28  PERSSON Alvin Överkalix Skytteförening 84.1 89.6 89.9 86.8 350.4  

 

 

  



Final L 17 

1  SIDERI Christina Anderstorps Skytteförening 103.2 103.2 103.7 103.6 49.7 50.0 513.4  
2  RANNABO EKLUND Caroline Gällivare Skytteförening 103.0 100.1 102.9 102.5 51.9 51.5 511.9  
3  GUSTAVSSON Frida Tolg Skytteförening 102.6 101.3 102.9 102.5 50.5 50.1 509.9  
4  FESSÉ Noelle Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskyttef 101.9 101.0 101.8 102.9 52.1 49.9 509.6  
5  PETERSSON Agnes Gullabo Skytteförening 102.0 102.8 102.8 103.8 48.1 49.9 509.4  
6  SANDMARK Amanda Christianstads 

Skyttesällska 
102.2 101.5 102.3 103.1 49.4 49.2 507.7  

7  KARLSSON Lina Essunga Skytteförening 102.6 101.9 102.1 99.8 50.9 49.8 507.1  
8  KARLSSON Maja Trollhättans Skarpskytteför 102.5 102.1 102.1 99.9 51.0 49.3 506.9  

 

 

L 17 

1  SIDERI Christina Anderstorps Skytteförening 103.2 103.2 103.7 103.6 413.7  
2  PETERSSON Agnes Gullabo Skytteförening 102.0 102.8 102.8 103.8 411.4  
3  GUSTAVSSON Frida Tolg Skytteförening 102.6 101.3 102.9 102.5 409.3  
4  SANDMARK Amanda Christianstads Skyttesällska 102.2 101.5 102.3 103.1 409.1  
5  RANNABO EKLKUND Caroline Gällivare Skytteförening 103.0 100.1 102.9 102.5 408.5  
6  FESSÉ Noelle Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskyttef 101.9 101.0 101.8 102.9 407.6  
7  KARLSSON Maja Trollhättans Skarpskytteför 102.5 102.1 102.1 99.9 406.6  
8  KARLSSON Lina Essunga Skytteförening 102.6 101.9 102.1 99.8 406.4  
9  MOHLIN Truls Visby Skyttegille 102.1 102.1 102.7 98.9 405.8  

10  TROFAST Hilda Botkyrka Skytteförening 102.3 100.4 101.4 99.4 403.5  
11  PANTZAR Karl Göteborgs Skyttesportföreni 97.9 99.2 103.0 103.3 403.4  
12  LAINLA Emilia Saleby Skytteförening 100.4 100.1 100.9 100.3 401.7  
13  SVENSSON Wilma Ingelstad Skytteklubb 101.0 98.7 100.2 101.4 401.3  
14  GADD Vera Trollhättans Skarpskytteför 100.9 101.3 99.5 99.3 401.0  
15  LARSSON Carl Mariefred-Kärnbo Skytteföre 99.8 101.1 99.2 99.5 399.6  
16  EKBLOM Wilma Hille Skyttegille 101.8 97.4 98.9 101.2 399.3  
17  ALLANSSON Erik Värnamo Skytteförening 97.6 98.9 101.0 101.1 398.6  
18  FAGER Jesper Nyköpings Skyttegille 98.0 98.9 101.6 99.8 398.3  
19  NYSTRÖM Jill Gimo Skytteförening 99.7 98.0 97.5 99.4 394.6  
20  KLING Emil Ullareds Sportskytteklubb 100.0 97.9 96.9 98.8 393.6  
21  BÄNDE Elias Kvistbro Skytteförening 94.6 101.0 96.2 99.6 391.4  
22  TYFTING Misha Botkyrka Skytteförening 98.5 98.3 95.6 98.6 391.0  
23  BJÖRKMAN Robin Skolungdomens i Stockholm 

Sky 
95.4 97.3 96.2 100.0 388.9  

24  HILMERSSON Adam Harestads Skyttegille 98.4 93.5 97.9 98.3 388.1  
25  WÅHLANDER Cornelia Arbrå Skytteförening 97.5 99.8 96.2 93.1 386.6  
26  TÄRNHOLM Malva Bromma-Solna Skytteförening 95.3 99.1 97.6 94.5 386.5  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Final Lsi Ö 

1  SIDERI Christina Anderstorps Skytteförening 103.2 103.2 103.7 103.6 49.7 50.0 513.4  
2  RANNABO EKLUND Caroline Gällivare Skytteförening 103.0 100.1 102.9 102.5 51.9 51.5 511.9  
3  GUSTAVSSON Frida Tolg Skytteförening 102.6 101.3 102.9 102.5 50.5 50.1 509.9  
4  FESSÉ Noelle Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskyttef 101.9 101.0 101.8 102.9 52.1 49.9 509.6  
5  PETERSSON Agnes Gullabo Skytteförening 102.0 102.8 102.8 103.8 48.1 49.9 509.4  
6  SANDMARK Amanda Christianstads 

Skyttesällska 
102.2 101.5 102.3 103.1 49.4 49.2 507.7  

7  KARLSSON Lina Essunga Skytteförening 102.6 101.9 102.1 99.8 50.9 49.8 507.1  
8  KARLSSON Maja Trollhättans Skarpskytteför 102.5 102.1 102.1 99.9 51.0 49.3 506.9  

 

 

Lsi Ö 

1  WEIBULL Tyra Åkarps Sportskyttar 106.2 106.6 106.0 106.9 425.7  
2  LINDQVIST Björn Vellinge Skytteklubb 106.3 105.7 106.1 106.1 424.2  
3  PETTERSSON Gry Karlslunda 

Ungdomsskytteföre 
106.5 105.4 106.3 105.9 424.1  

4  ANDERSSON Magnus Eda Skyttegille 105.7 105.4 106.8 105.9 423.8  
5  WÅHLANDER Cornelia Arbrå Skytteförening 105.9 106.1 105.0 106.7 423.7  
6  GRENNANDER Peter Sjöbo Ungdomsskyttegille 106.0 106.1 105.4 105.7 423.2  
7  ANDRÉ Åke Västerviks Skyttegille 106.8 105.2 106.3 104.3 422.6  
8  PETTERSSON Ann Sjöbo Ungdomsskyttegille 105.1 105.8 105.8 105.8 422.5  
9  JOHANSSON Björn Kvistbro Skytteförening 105.9 105.7 105.3 105.6 422.5  

10  NILSSON Jesper Arvika Skyttegille 105.0 106.1 104.8 106.4 422.3  
11  ISAKSSON Fanny Norra Kållands 

Ungdomsskytte 
105.7 106.0 105.0 105.4 422.1  

12  SMEDENBORN Martin Åker-Länna Skyttegille 105.6 104.4 106.2 105.2 421.4  
13  ANDERSSON Kjell Dalstorps Skytteförening 105.0 105.3 105.0 105.6 420.9  
14  BJARNASON Björn Värnamo Skytteförening 105.7 105.6 105.3 104.3 420.9  
15  FAGERLUND Sabina Ingelstad Skytteklubb 106.0 105.0 103.7 105.8 420.5  
16  HOLMBERG Ellinor Gefle Frivilliga Skarpskyttef 104.2 104.9 106.1 105.2 420.4  
17  THORIN Lars Motala Skyttegille 105.6 105.2 103.1 105.5 419.4  
18  ERIKSSON Alma Dalstorps Skytteförening 105.9 103.7 104.8 105.0 419.4  
19  WESTERLUND Anders Mörsil Skytteförening 105.2 104.7 105.5 103.9 419.3  
20  OLOFSSON Sarah Fjärås Sportskyttar 105.3 104.3 104.8 104.2 418.6  
21  PREE Lennart Stockholm Amatörförening 105.7 102.8 105.5 103.9 417.9  
22  LINDGREN Ulrika Sjöbo Ungdomsskyttegille 103.9 103.8 105.5 104.2 417.4  
23  SÖDERLUND Maria Umeå Skytteförening 104.7 105.2 103.1 103.4 416.4  
24  TIMAN Tobias Valdemarsviks Skyttegille 103.9 104.2 102.3 105.6 416.0  
25  WALLIN Ludvig Forsa Skytteförening 105.2 104.0 102.1 104.7 416.0  
26  MARTINSSON Nova Eringsboda/Backaryd Skyttefö 104.2 104.1 105.0 101.9 415.2  

 

 


